21/03/2024, 11:30

310 - Hertford - Waltham Cross

A bus service operated by Arriva Herts and Essex

Timetable Map (tracking 6 buses)

Thursday 21 March 2024

Hertford to Waltham Cross

Ware Railway Station (Stop E) 05:15 05:45 06:15
Hertford Bus Station (Stop 2) 05:50

Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop C) 06:00

Ware, opp Gilpin Mews 05:16 0546 06:01 06:16
St Margarets St Mary's Church (Stop C) 05:22 05:52 06:07 06:22
Hoddesdon Bridle Way (W-bound) 05:26 05:56 06:11 06:26
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop B) 05:31 06:01 06:16 06:31
Broxbourne Station Road (Stop S) 05:37 06:.07 06:22 06:37
Wormley, opp The Queens Head PH 05:42 06:12 06:27 06:42
Turnford, opp Bulls Head PH 05:45 06:15 06:30 06:45
Cheshunt Old Pond (Stop A) 05:54 06:24 06:39 06:54
Waltham Cross Bus Station (Stop D) 06:01 06:31 06:46 07:01

Waltham Cross to Hertford

Waltham Cross Bus Station (Stop D) 06:08 06:38 06:53
Cheshunt Old Pond (Stop B) 06:15 06:45 07:00
Turnford, nr Bulls Head PH 06:24 06:54 07:09
Wormley, o/s The Queens Head PH 06:27 06:57 07:13
Broxbourne Station Road (Stop N) 06:32 07:02 07:20
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop A) 06:38 07:08 07:26
Hoddesdon Bridle Way (E-bound) 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:32

St Margarets St Mary's Church (Stop D)  06:48 07:03 07:18 07:37
Ware, nr Gilpin Mews 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:45
Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop A) 06:56 07:11 07:26 07:47
Hertford Bus Station (Stop 2) 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:56

06:20
06:30
06:31
06:37
06:42
06:47
06:53
06:59
07:02
07:11
07:18

07:09
07:16
07:26
07:30
07:37
07:44
07:50
07:57
08:05
08:07
08:17

06:36
06:46
06:47
06:54
06:59
07:04
07:10
07:16
07:19
07:28
07:35

07:27
07:34
07:45
07:49
07:56
08:04
08:09
08:15
08:23
08:25
08:34

06:52
07:02
07:03
07:10
07:15
07:20
07:26
07:32
07:37
07:48
07:55

07:45
07:54
08:05
08:09
08:16
08:24
08:29
08:34
08:42
08:43
08:52

07:05
07:15
07:16
07:23
07:28
07:33
07:40
07:47
07:52
08:03
08:10

08:02
08:11
08:22
08:26
08:33
08:41
08:46
08:51
08:58
08:59
09:08

07:15
07:25
07:26
07:33
07:38
07:46
07:54
08:02
08:08
08:21
08:29

08:17
08:27
08:39
08:43
08:50
08:58
09:03
09:08
09:15
09:16
09:25

07:30
07:40
07:41
07:48
07:53
08:00
08:08
08:16
08:21
08:36
08:44

08:35
08:43
08:53
08:57
09:03
09:10
09:15
09:20
09:27
09:28
09:37

Timetable data from https://opendata.ticketer.com/uk/AMTM/routes_and_timetables/current.zip, 20 February 2024

PF1116442/71 - Vehicles

Arriva Herts and Essex

Website Twitter
@arrivaessex

www.arrivabus.co.uk/herts-and-essex
Contactless payment or cash accepted

Mobile tickets and live bus tracking available on the Arriva app

Get around for £2 — single fares are capped at £2 on this service

https://bustimes.org/services/310-waltham-cross-hertford

07:44
07:58
08:01
08:09
08:17
08:24
08:32
08:40
08:45
08:55
09:02

08:52
08:59
09:09
09:14
09:20
09:27
09:32
09:37
09:44
09:45
09:54

08:04
08:15
08:19
08:27
08:33
08:40
08:47
08:53
08:57
09:06
09:13

09:07
09:14
09:24
09:28
09:34
09:41
09:46
09:51
09:58
09:59
10:08

08:23
08:34
08:35
08:42
08:48
08:55
09:02
09:10
09:14
09:23
09:30

then
every
15

minutes

until

310 - Hertford - Waltham Cross — Arriva Herts and Essex — bustimes.org

08:40
08:50
08:51
08:58
09:03
09:09
09:16
09:24
09:28
09:37
09:44

13:37
13:44
13:54
13:58
14:04
1411

14:21
14:28
14:29
14:38

14:16

08:58
09:08
09:09
09:16
09:21
09:27
09:34
09:42
09:46
09:55
10:02

09:15
09:25
09:26

09:33  then

09:38 &very

15
09:43

minutes

09:50 until

09:57
10:01
10:10
10:17

13:52  14:.07
13:59 14:14
14:09 14:24
14:13  14:28
14:20 14:35

14:27 14:43

14:32  14:48

14:37 14:53

14:44 15:00
14:45 15:02
14:54 1511

14:22
14:30
14:40
14:44
14:52
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:17
15:19
15:28

m


https://bustimes.org/operators/arriva-herts-and-essex
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PF1116442/71
https://bustimes.org/services/310-waltham-cross-hertford/vehicles
https://www.arrivabus.co.uk/herts-and-essex
https://twitter.com/arrivaessex
https://www.arrivabus.co.uk/arriva-uk-bus-app
https://www.arrivabus.co.uk/floating-pages/2-pound-bus-fare
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021302375
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021301920
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021303320
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021303335
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021309370
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701630
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702500
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702580
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702700
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702740
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021703300
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021703435
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021703435
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021700280
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701180
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701220
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701360
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702315
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021303440
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021311400
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021311420
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021301920

